Hub CityTM Farm Products And Accessories
Farm
 Products &
 Accessories
L
L-3EMAIL: hubsales@regalbeloit.com • www.regalbeloit.com
The proper selection and application of power transmission
products and components, including the related area of

Warranty
Adjustment Policy
How To Order
Hub CityTM Farm Products And Accessories
 Certified prints are available upon request
DOWNLOAD AVAILABLE CAD MODELS AT:  WWW.HUBCITYINC.COM
L-15EMAIL: hubsales@regalbeloit.com • www.regalbeloit.com
Farm
 Products &
 Accessories
L
Utility Models – to 75 HP
•	 Same construction as Standard-Duty Tractor Models
•	 For those applications other than tractor P.T.O. shafts,
	 where the driven shaft overruns the driver occasionally
	 or where one shaft must override or idle part of the time.
•	 Operating Speed to 1000 RPM
Installation and lubrication instructions enclosed with each coupler
Shipping Wgt. 6 lbs.
Universal Models– to 75 HP
•	 Same construction as Standard-Duty Tractor Models
•	 Universal flange for mounting sheave or sprocket, has six
	� 3⁄8” holes equally spaced on 4 1⁄4” Bolt Circle.
Flange O.D. 5” – Hub O.D. 2 3⁄4”
•	 Operating Speed to 1000 RPM
Shipping Wgt. 6 lbs.
Special Over-Running Models
Send us details of your special requirements!
We can design and manufacture to your order.
Pictured to the right is a special unit with
sprocket welded to outer housing.
DANGER
FOR USER/OPERATOR SAFETY
SEE DETAILS PAGE L-11 Non P.T.O. Products
FEMALE SPLINE MALE EXTENSION PART NUMBER
1 1⁄4 Rd., 1⁄4 KW 1 1⁄4 Rd., 1⁄4 KW 0331-00615
Repair Kit 0337-00076
FEMALE SLEEVE
PART NUMBER
I.D. TYPE
1 1⁄4 Round w/1⁄4 keyway 0331-00600
1 3⁄8 Round w/5⁄16 keyway 0331-00607
Repair Kit 0337-00082